Details
. Overvie d Scruti Stat,
Name of fee or Charge Directorate verview an. crutiny Owner .a /
Committee Disc
N . Planning, Transport, .
Transport Development - Department Publications Public Realm Regen Mat Kiely D
Transport' Development - Development Control Design guide for the public Realm Planning, Transport, Mat Kiely b
constructions of adoptable works Regen
Highways - Licences - Consideration of an application for consent under .
: . . . Planning, Transport, .
Section 179(1) of the 1980 Act to construct works to which that Section Public Realm Regen Peter Wright S
applies under any part of the street g
Planning, Transport
Highways = Registration Fee for Skip Companies to operate in Thurrock Public Realm ! Rge:gen pors, Peter Wright D
Highways Infrastructure - New vehicle cross over construction fee, Extention, .
. . . . . . . Planning, Transport, .
associated with council footway works (reduced rate in connection with Public Realm Regen Peter Wright D
footway renewal programme) &
Highways Infrastructure - New vehicle cross over construction fee, New Stand .
. . . . . . . Planning, Transport, .
alone, associated with council footway works (reduced rate in connection with Public Realm Regen Peter Wright D
footway renewal programme) &
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Canterbury Parade, South public Realm Planning, Transport, Phil Carver/ Lisa b
Ockendon -1 to 2 hours Regen Preston
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Canterbury Parade, South public Realm Planning, Transport, Phil Carver/ Lisa b
Ockendon - All day Regen Preston
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Tamarisk Road, South public Realm Planning, Transport, Phil Carver/ Lisa b
Ockendon - 1 to 2 hours Regen Preston
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Tamarisk Road, South public Realm Planning, Transport, Phil Carver/ Lisa b
Ockendon - Over 2 hours Regen Preston
Planning, Transport Phil Carver/ Lisa
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Grays Beach - 0 to 2 hours Public Realm ne, pors, ! ver/Li D
Regen Preston
Planning, Transport Phil Carver/ Lisa
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Grays Beach - All day Public Realm ne, pors, ! ver/Li D
Regen Preston
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Purfleet in Cornwall House - public Realm Planning, Transport, Phil Carver/ Lisa b
0-2 hours Regen Preston
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Purfleet in Cornwall House - public Realm Planning, Transport, Phil Carver/ Lisa b
All day Regen Preston

VAT

2021/22 - Charges

Net Charge

Purchase price
set by
Delegated
Officer

£ 62.00

Actual Costs +
£200 up to
£1000; then

after that 20%

of actual costs

£ 60.00
£ 350.00
£ 600.00
£ 0.50
£ 1.75
£ 0.50
£ 1.75
£ 0.58
£ 2.67
£ 0.58
£ 2.67

VAT Amount

0.10

0.35

0.10

0.35

0.12

0.53

0.12

0.53

Total Charge

Purchase price
set by
Delegated
Officer

£ 62.00

Actual Costs +
£200 up to
£1000; then

after that 20%

of actual costs

£ 60.00
£ 350.00
£ 600.00
£ 0.60
£ 2.10
£ 0.60
£ 2.10
£ 0.70
£ 3.20
£ 0.70
£ 3.20

2022/23 - Charges Changes from 2021/22

Total Change Total Change

Net Charge VAT Amount Total Charge
: s (£) (%)

REMOVED £ - REMOVED £ - 0.00%
REMOVED f - REMOVED f - 0.00%
REMOVED f - REMOVED f - 0.00%
REMOVED f - REMOVED £ - 0.00%
REMOVED £ - REMOVED £ - 0.00%
REMOVED £ - REMOVED £ - 0.00%
REMOVED £ - REMOVED £ - 0.00%
REMOVED £ - REMOVED £ - 0.00%
REMOVED £ - REMOVED £ - 0.00%
REMOVED £ - REMOVED £ - 0.00%
REMOVED £ - REMOVED £ - 0.00%
REMOVED £ - REMOVED £ - 0.00%
REMOVED £ - REMOVED £ - 0.00%
REMOVED £ - REMOVED £ - 0.00%




