Details						202:	1/22 - Charges			2022/23 - Charges				Changes from 2021/22		
Name of fee or Charge	Directorate	Overview and Scrutiny Committee	Owner	Stat/ Disc	VAT	Net Charge	VAT Amount	Total Charge	VAT	Net Charge	VAT Amount	Total Charge	Total Ch (£)	_	Total Change (%)	
Transport Development - Department Publications	Public Realm	Planning, Transport, Regen	Mat Kiely	D	Z	Purchase price set by Delegated Officer	f -	Purchase price set by Delegated Officer	Z	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£	-	0.00%	
Transport Development - Development Control Design guide for the constructions of adoptable works	Public Realm	Planning, Transport, Regen	Mat Kiely	D	Z	£ 62.00	£ -	£ 62.00	Z	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£	-	0.00%	
Highways - Licences - Consideration of an application for consent under Section 179(1) of the 1980 Act to construct works to which that Section applies under any part of the street	Public Realm	Planning, Transport, Regen	Peter Wright	S	Z	Actual Costs + £200 up to £1000; then after that 20% of actual costs	£ -	Actual Costs + £200 up to £1000; then after that 20% of actual costs	Z	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£	-	0.00%	
Highways = Registration Fee for Skip Companies to operate in Thurrock	Public Realm	Planning, Transport, Regen	Peter Wright	D	E	£ 60.00	£ -	£ 60.00	E	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£	-	0.00%	
Highways Infrastructure - New vehicle cross over construction fee, Extention, associated with council footway works (reduced rate in connection with footway renewal programme)	Public Realm	Planning, Transport, Regen	Peter Wright	D	Е	£ 350.00	£ -	£ 350.00	Е	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£	-	0.00%	
Highways Infrastructure - New vehicle cross over construction fee, New Stand alone, associated with council footway works (reduced rate in connection with footway renewal programme)	Public Realm	Planning, Transport, Regen	Peter Wright	D	Е	£ 600.00	£ -	£ 600.00	E	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£	-	0.00%	
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Canterbury Parade, South Ockendon - 1 to 2 hours	Public Realm	Planning, Transport, Regen	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston	D	S	£ 0.50	£ 0.10	£ 0.60	S	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£	-	0.00%	
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Canterbury Parade, South Ockendon - All day	Public Realm	Planning, Transport, Regen	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston	D	S	£ 1.75	£ 0.35	£ 2.10	S	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£	-	0.00%	
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Tamarisk Road, South Ockendon - 1 to 2 hours	Public Realm	Planning, Transport, Regen	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston	D	S	£ 0.50	£ 0.10	£ 0.60	S	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£	-	0.00%	
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Tamarisk Road, South Ockendon - Over 2 hours	Public Realm	Planning, Transport, Regen	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston	D	S	£ 1.75	£ 0.35	£ 2.10	S	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£	-	0.00%	
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Grays Beach - 0 to 2 hours	Public Realm	Planning, Transport, Regen	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston	D	S	£ 0.58	£ 0.12	£ 0.70	S	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£	-	0.00%	
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Grays Beach - All day	Public Realm	Planning, Transport, Regen	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston	D	S	£ 2.67	£ 0.53	£ 3.20	S	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£	-	0.00%	
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Purfleet in Cornwall House - 0-2 hours	Public Realm	Planning, Transport, Regen	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston	D	S	£ 0.58	£ 0.12	£ 0.70	S	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£	-	0.00%	
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Purfleet in Cornwall House - All day	Public Realm	Planning, Transport, Regen	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston	D	S	£ 2.67	£ 0.53	£ 3.20	S	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£	-	0.00%	